BSEINDIA

Security Code : 531637 Company : PRAVEG

Format of Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified as a Large Corporate

Exchange Received Time 22/04/2022 13:05:06 Exchange Disseminated Time 4/22/2022 1:05:07 PM

🔑 0.40 MB 🛛 🗙 🔀 🛛 🗶 🕹

Time Taken 00:00:01

Format of Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified as a Large Corporate.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Details
1	Name of Compay	Praveg Communications (India) Ltd
2	CIN	L24231GJ1995PLC024809
3	Outstanding borrowing of company as on 31st March / 31st December, as applicable (in Rs cr)	3.29
4	Highest Credit Rating during the previous FY	NA
4a	Name of the Credit Rating Agency issuing the Credit Rating mentioned in (4)	Not Applicable
5	Name of Stock Exchange# in which the fine shall be paid, in case of shortfall in the required borrowing under the framework	BSE

We confirm that we are a Large Corporate as per the applicability criteria given under the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018. No

Name of the Company Secretary: Pratixa Seju Designation: Company Secretary Compliance Officer EmailId: cs@praveg.com Name of the Chief Financial Officer: Viral Doshi Designation: Chief Financial Officer EmailId: gmaccounts@praveg.com

Date: 22/04/2022

Note: In terms para of 3.2(ii) of the circular, beginning F.Y 2022, in the event of shortfall in the mandatory borrowing through debt securities, a fine of 0.2% of the shortfall shall be levied by Stock Exchanges at the end of the two-year block period. Therefore, an entity identified as LC shall provide, in its initial disclosure for a financial year, the name of Stock Exchange to which it would pay the fine in case of shortfall in the mandatory borrowing through debt markets.



April 22, 2022

BSE Limited 25th Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 531637

Dear Sir,

Sub. : Non-Applicability of SEBI Circular SEBI/HO /DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018 - Fund raising by issuance of Debt Securities by Large Entities

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018, in respect of fund raising by issuance of Debt Securities by Large Entities and disclosures and compliances thereof by such Large Corporate (LC). We hereby confirm that **Praveg Communications (India) Limited** is not a Large Corporate as per the applicability criteria mentioned in clause 2.2 of the said SEBI Circular.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For Praveg Communications (India) Limited



PRAVEG COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: 214, Athena Avenue, Behind Jaguar Showroom, S. G. Highway, Gota, Ahmedabad-382481 CIN: L24231GJ1995PLC024809 | Phone: +91 79 27496737 | Email: info@praveg.com | Website: www.praveg.com